
Joe Throckmorton Memorial Classic
MID OAK FARMS HUNTING PRESERVE 

12/9/2023 - 12/9/2023

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ROSE  1st 100CHEROKEE ROSE OF ACHOR'S ACRES

CHARLIE  2nd 98CRUTCH'S SMOKIN CHARLIE

DIXIE  3rd 96GLEN ALLEN'S BAD NEWS BIRDYS DIXIE DEVIL

SAGE  4th 94HARDY HILL SAGE BRUSH IV

SMOKE  5th 92DASH OF SMOKE

BLAZE  6th 90MOHR-OHI BLAZIN' BALL OF FIRE

SASSY  7th 88SASSY GIRL OF ACHOR'S ACRES

BEAU  8th 86CAPTIN BEAUREGARD RIMROC

LUCY  9th 84LUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES

CLEO 10th 82RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S CHAOTIC CLEOPATRA

DUKE 11th 80ARTEMIS ARES

BULLET 12th 78SKYVIEW'S SMOKIN BROWN BULLET

LAYLA 13th 76BONNIE PARKER'S LAST STAND

CROW 14th 74CROW OF ACHOR'S ACRES

SAYDIE 15th 72STEINHOFF'S FIRST EDITION

BLAZE 16th 70WIND RIVER BLAZE MOON

LACY BLUES 17th 68BIRDIE'S BAD GIRL LACY BLUES

SUE 18th 66ED'S RIMROCK SUE

GUNNER 19th 64LAKE MONROE'S GUNNER

MOOSE 20th 62RUSTIC LODGE'S LOOSE MOOSE

SAGE 21st 0HARDY HILL SAGE BRUSH IV

ATHENA 22nd 58RLGD'S ERRATIC ATHENA

BIRDY 23rd 56SUNDANCE SKYVIEW'S BAD NEWS BIRDY

DUKE 24th 0ARTEMIS ARES

GATOR 25th 52GATOR ELHEW MICHALEK

CARLY 26th 50BIEBEL'S CARLY OF GREENSPRINGS

CARLY 27th 0BIEBEL'S CARLY OF GREENSPRINGS

MOOSE 29th 0RUSTIC LODGE'S LOOSE MOOSE

GUNNER 30th 0LAKE MONROE'S GUNNER

BLAZE 31st 0WIND RIVER BLAZE MOON

CEASAR 32nd 38MOHR-OHI RUSTIC LODGE'S PSYCHO CEASAR MAX

SKY 33rd 36SKYDANCER CHEYENNE MOON

VENUS 34th 34RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S VIVACIOUS VENUS

Page 1 of 31/4/2024



MID OAK FARMS HUNTING PRESERVE

12/9/2023 - 12/9/2023

DIXIE 35th 32GLEN ALLEN'S BAD NEWS BIRDYS DIXIE DEVIL

BIRDY 36th 0SUNDANCE SKYVIEW'S BAD NEWS BIRDY

BLAZE 37th 0MOHR-OHI BLAZIN' BALL OF FIRE

SIOUX 38th 26SKYDANCER LAKOTA MOON

NITRO 39th 24NITRO ELHEW COOLMAN DAN

SPANKY 40th 22RIMROCK SPANKY

LACY BLUES 43rd 0BIRDIE'S BAD GIRL LACY BLUES

ROCK 44th 14ROCK SPRING DIESEL

NITRO 45th 0NITRO ELHEW COOLMAN DAN

DOT 46th 10ROCK SPRING SUPER DOT

RAVEN 48th 6STEINHOFF'S RAVEN JOY ZELDA

GATOR 49th 0GATOR ELHEW MICHALEK

LAYLA 50th 0BONNIE PARKER'S LAST STAND

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

DIXIE  1st 60WHISTLIN DIXIE OF THE HOLLOW

DELTA  2nd 58HARDY HILL DELTA

TYSON  3rd 56HARDY HILLS' TYSON JAMES

BB  4th 54RB'S RISIN ROYALTY BOURGEOISIE

BROCK  5th 52HARDY HILL BROCK LEE

FAITH  6th 50BLUE KAI'S LEAP OF FAITH

GYPSY  7th 48COSSELL'S GYPSY

DELTA  8th 0HARDY HILL DELTA

KAI  9th 44GLEN ALLEN'S KAMIKAZE FIREBALL KAI

STELLA 10th 42STELLA PRETTY HUNTER

FAITH 11th 0BLUE KAI'S LEAP OF FAITH

STORM 13th 36BLUE KAI'S MISSOURI STORM

STORM 14th 0BLUE KAI'S MISSOURI STORM

FAUNA 15th 32RLGD'S FIESTY FAUNA

BB 16th 0RB'S RISIN ROYALTY BOURGEOISIE

STELLA 17th 0STELLA PRETTY HUNTER

OLIVIA 18th 26BLUE KAI'S INDIGO FLAME OLIVIA

GRACIE 19th 24MD ROYAL DASHING PRINCESS GRACE

GRACIE 20th 0MD ROYAL DASHING PRINCESS GRACE

MAC 21st 20ACHOR'S ACRES RETURN OF THE MAC
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MID OAK FARMS HUNTING PRESERVE
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OLIVIA 22nd 0BLUE KAI'S INDIGO FLAME OLIVIA

TYSON 23rd 0HARDY HILLS' TYSON JAMES

KAI 24th 0GLEN ALLEN'S KAMIKAZE FIREBALL KAI

BROCK 26th 0HARDY HILL BROCK LEE

DASH 27th 8RUSTIC LODGE'S DASH OF TIME

GYPSY 28th 0COSSELL'S GYPSY

DIXIE 29th 0WHISTLIN DIXIE OF THE HOLLOW

PRADA 30th 2RUSTIC LODGE HARDY HILL PRADA

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

COAL  1st 26COAL BEAR

STELLA  2nd 24CLUB MEAD'S SUPER K STELLA

PERAZZI  3rd 22SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

SUNNY  4th 20RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S RAY OF SUNSHINE

LUCY  5th 18HUNTER HAVEN LUCY II

SIG  6th 16SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED

SHILO  7th 14SHILO OF GREENSPRINGS

PERAZZI  8th 0SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

MAEVEN  9th 10ANNA'S MARVELOUS MAEVEN

SIG 10th 0SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED

MAEVEN 11th 0ANNA'S MARVELOUS MAEVEN

STELLA 12th 0CLUB MEAD'S SUPER K STELLA

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

WILLOW  1st 18FONTENAY'S WILLOW GRACE

POSEY  2nd 16ANNA'S PERFECT POSEY

SCOTCH  3rd 14STORMY BLUE MAGNUM PICKS EM NEAT

SCOTCH  4th 0STORMY BLUE MAGNUM PICKS EM NEAT

RENEGADE  5th 10RLGD RAMBUNCTIOUS RENEGADE

MAEVEN  6th 8ANNA'S MARVELOUS MAEVEN

WILLOW  7th 0FONTENAY'S WILLOW GRACE

REBA  8th 4HARDY HILL REBA

RENEGADE  9th 0RLGD RAMBUNCTIOUS RENEGADE

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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